
T he Heffington Post 

17th April 2023 E VERY MOMENT MATTERS! 

 

 

Dear Parents 

We hope you have all had a wonderful Easter break? 

Please note the FOPS news page for forthcoming 

events as well as the ‘Dates to Remember’ page, 

which was also available on the final newsletter of last 

term. As you may already be aware, we have the very 

popular annual Choccy Bingo on Friday this week (see 

poster in this newsletter). We thank you in advance for 

any chocolate donations towards this event. Please 

could these be brought in on the non-uniform day on 

Thursday this week.  

We look forward to seeing you all at the Choccy Bingo! 







CONFIRMED SUMMER TERM DATES FOR YOUR DIARY: 

Monday, 17th April: First day of Summer term 

Thursday, 20th April: Non-uniform day for Choccy Bingo donations 

Friday, 21st April: Choccy Bingo at the Village Hall at 6pm. 

Tuesday, 25th April: FOPS Meeting at school 7pm 

Thursday, 27th April: Year 5 Junior Life Skills at Falmouth Fire Station 

Monday, 1st May: BANK HOLIDAY (school closed) 

Friday, 5th May: Robins’ Cake Sale at 3.15pm 

Monday, 8th May: BANK HOLIDAY CORONATION (school closed) 

Tuesday, 9th May to Friday, 12th May: Year 6 SATS Week 

Thursday, 18th May: Family Quiz Night at the Village Hall at 6pm 

Tuesday, 23rd May: Year 6 Trip  

Friday, 26th May: INSET DAY (school closed) 

WB Monday, 29th May: HALF TERM 

WB Monday, 12th June: Progress Review Meetings 

WB Monday, 12th June: Yr6 Camp week at Porthpean 

Thursday, 22nd June and Friday, 23rd June: Yr4 Surf and Sleep with Global Boarders at Gwithian 

Monday, 26th June to Wednesday, 28th June: Yr5 Camp Kernow at Malpas 

Wednesday, 28th June: TRLC Awards night at Truro Cathedral (7 pupils to be awarded) 

Thursday, 29th June and Friday, 30th June: Yr3 Seal and Sleep 

WB Monday, 3rd July: Sports Day (day to be confirmed closer to the time) 

Tuesday, 11th and Wednesday, 12th July: Redruth School transition days. 

Monday, 17th July: Yr2 Camp day 

WB Monday, 17th July: Yr6 Production (days and times to be confirmed closer to the time) 

Friday, 21st July: Yr6 Leaver’s Assembly at 9.10am in the school hall.  

 

NB: If, due to unforeseen circumstances, there is a need to change 

any dates or times, we will notify you as soon as possible.  


